CONTENTS

List of Ilustrations xi
Acknowledgements xvii
Introduction xix

1 SUSTAINABILITY AND EVENTS 2
Sustainability 3
Sustainable Development 5
Social Responsibility 9
Event Sustainability around the World 17
Event Legacy 26
Event Sustainability Industry Organisations 29
Questions 32

2 EVENT SUSTAINABILITY MANAGEMENT 37
Identifying Issues 41
Sustainability Policy 52
Measurement, Reporting and Evaluation 53
Questions 61

3 COMMUNICATIONS AND ENGAGEMENT 64
Sustainability Communications 67
Stakeholders 70
Artendee Engagement 82
Performance Reporting 86
Questions 89

Jones, Meegan digitalisiert durch:

Sustainable event management IDS Basel Bern



viii CONTENTS

4 DESTINATION AND VENUE 92
Sustainable Event Destinations 93
Event Industry Readiness 103
Venues 104
Accommodation 108
Certification 110
Questions 113

5 ENERGY 117
Energy Sources 120
Temporary Power 130
Energy Planning 136
Energy Stakeholders 145
Efficient Generator Planning 146
Audiovisual, Lighting and Technology 153
Energy-efficient Catering 156
Performance Reporting 159
Questions 164

6 TRANSPORT 166
Production Transport 168
Production Travel 169
Attendee Travel 170
Performance Reporting 178
Questions 187

7 GREENHOUSE GAS EMISSIONS 188
GHG Emissions and Events 190
Defining the Measurement Boundary 193
Carbon Footprint 198
Measuring Event GHGs 199
Carbon Compensation, Balancing or Offsetting 200
Carbon Neutral Events 205
Questions 209

8 PROCUREMENT AND RESOURCE USE 211
Impacts of Consumption 212
Sustainable Procurement 220
Reducing Event Consumption 222
Labelling and Certification 235
Timber 240
Paper 242
Printing 244

Signage 246



10

Installations and Construction
Merchandise, Gifts, Giveaways and Garments
Paints and Varnishes

Cleaning Products

Sustainable Supplier Databases

Food

Beverages

Food and Beverage Serviceware
Engaging Caterers and Food Vendors
Performance Reporting

Questions

WASTE AND RESOURCE RECOVERY
What Waste at Your Event?

Commit to a Zero Waste Event

Waste Avoidance and Reduction

Waste Management in the Event Destination
Material Types

Waste Processing

At-event Waste Segregation

Waste Initiatives

Performance Reporting

Questions

WATER AND AMENITIES
Wiater Rights and Scarcity
Water Sources

Water Use at Events
Water-wise Stakeholders
Wastewater

Amenities

Performance Reporting
Goals and Targets

Questions

Index

CONTENTS

249
249
252
253
254
255
267
271
279
281
283

287
291
293
297
309
311
320
328
346
351
357

360
362
364
365
368
369
374
382
384
385

386

iX



	006764990 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3



